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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head- |line News from London at 6.0. 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Health Talk by ‘"‘Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children's Choir
10. 0 The Young Citizens’ session
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. O Luncheon music

:12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1.15 Headline News from London
1.30 Piano time
The Sunday Radio Matineead °
Headline News from London

:The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
A Talk on Social Justice
Headline News from London
Uncle Tom and the Sankey SingersHeadline News from London
Special programme
The Citadel
Sait Lake City Tabernacle ChoirUnder the Crooked Cross:
Czechoslovakia
Variety
Headline News from London
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O7 WELLINGTON1130 kc. 265m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0,

eesand 8.45
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir8.15 A_ Religion for Monday morning(Rev. H. Squires)8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Variety hour10. 0 The World of Sport10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
10.45 In rhythmic tempo11. 0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir11.30 The Morning Star: Jack Daly11.45 Comedy cameo12. 0 Luncheon programme
1a p.m. Headline News from LondonThe Sunday Radio Matinee
4:30 Headline News from London4.45 A session for the Blind People
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Songs My Mother Taught Me6.45 Songs I Teach My Mother
8. 0 Headline News from London8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music10. O Under the Crooked Cross:

Poland.11. 0 Headline News from London
11.30 Slumber session
11.50 Enilogue
12. 0 Close down ,

CHRISTCHURCH
(430 kc. 20 m:.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
8.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle

Aptian"9.15 Around the bandstand
9.45 New Education Fellowship séanion
0 Hospital session (Bob Speirs), open-
ing with Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir

11. O Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
11.15 A Budget of popular tunes12. 0 The luncheon session1.15 p.m. Headline News from London

:2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.30 Headline News from London ,5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Gwen
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Musical programme
7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows

Coat:broadcast)

8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
8.30 Pageant of Music
10. 0 Under the Crooked Cross: Norway11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

8. 0 Headline News from London

DUNEDIN
$286 & ¢...234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0and 8.45
Health talk by "‘Unele Scrim"
Selected recordingsSalt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
New Education Fellowship session
Selected recordingsUncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Piano patterns
Selected ‘recordings
« Listeners’ favourites
p.m. Headline News from London
Headline News from London
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OQ The Sunday Radio Matinee0 Accent on Youth
30 Headline News from London
QO Storytime with Bryan O’Brien30 Half an hour with Julian Lee
O A talk on Social Justice15 Headline News from London
.30 Rita entertains
O The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
© Headline News from London
45 A special programme0 The Citadel30 Variety10. O Under the Crooked Cross: Denmark10.30 Dream time
11. O Headline News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth
1400:k c 214m.22

5 ae The Bands of the Salvationr
5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir156. Headline News from London
6.45 Cavalcade of Drama: "Victoria
Regina"

7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows
8. 0 Headline News from London
9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Favourites of the week
10. 0 Close down

FREDERIC CHOPIN, best-known of
Polish composers. The music of Poland
will be heard from 2YA on January11 in the 10.0 p.m. feature, "Under the

Crooked Cross"

GlaxoBaby
another =

Glaxobabies thrivesteadily,andgrow
intostrong;vigorousmenandwomena
ThesecondgenerationofGlaxobabies
provesit. For over 30 yearsGlaxo
has been thebest foodforthosebabies
whocannotbebreast-fed.

SUNSHINE GLAXO
InDEFENcE for the young baby:OFFREEDOM34 FULLCREAMGLAXOKational7R for the baby over 5months old:

glazos
BUILDS BONNIE BABIES
BeforeBabyComes and After
Sendforfreecopyof theGlaxoBabyBooks
goodguideintheGareoftheinfant. 75

GLAXQ LABORATORIES(N.z.)LTD,BUNNYTHORPI
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STOcKinGs
SAVED

Dr. Scholl'$ Stocking Protector saves wearand tearat theheel: Givescomfort;prevents
slippingandblisters: Washableandsanitary_Four sizes, small; medium, large and extra
large: MADE IN N.z EACH PAIR
PACKED IN YELLOW CARTONLLook
FORTheDR: SCHOLL BRAND:

FromDr.Scholl
Dealerseverywhere:

DScholls V6PR:
STOCKINGPROTECTOR


